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

I-Williams & Williams 310-691-5935

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

Just minutes from the Beverly Hills Hotel, awaits your very
own private resort that's perfect for CA living, entertaining
or just relaxing. This beautiful one-level 5 bed, 5 bath estate
was remodeled to the 10s, including a fabulous open chef's
kitchen. Every room offers expansive views overlooking the
pool and surrounding treetops in "Slim Aarons" fashion.

Jade Mills 310-285-7508
| COLDWELL BANKER BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other
1455 LINDACREST DR Open 11-2 rev
$4,950,000 5+7 TRADITIONAL

ELEGANT GATED FARMHOUSE, PRIME
"CREST" STREET LOCATION

Sophisticated ~ farmhouse behind gates. 5 en-suite
bedrooms, 7 baths. An exquisite collection of imported
ornamental, architectural elements dating from the 18th
and 19th centuries. Weathered antique beams throughout,
unique iron and brass interior lighting fixtures blend with
natural sunlight to bathe the interior spaces in a magical
glow. Family room, generous center-island kitchen. 2-story
LR, formal DR, library and gym. A residence of great beauty,
style and total privacy.

MLS#18-308112

Ron de Salvo 310-777-6233
|m BANKER RESI Blt-Ins |
9936 BEVERLY GROVE DR Open 11-2 rev
$4,695,000 445 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
GORGEOUS REMODELED
CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS

STUNNING REMODELED ONE STORY IN A HIGHLY
COVETED BHPO LOCATION.This gated and private setting
is situated just minutes North of Sunset Blvd. Open floor plan
living and dining - great scale with chefs kitchen, generous
bedrooms all with ensuite baths and private gardens.The
master "retreat" hosts a massive walk-in closet complete
with built-ins, fireplace, sitting area and an ensuite spa-like
bath overlooking the pool and views.Can be purchased fully
furnished.

MLS#18-318208

| Brent Watson 3106009119

COLDWELL BANKER RESI Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan |
9300 BEVERLY CREST DR Open 11-2 rev

$3,850,000 5+6 1sty-RANCH

MLS#18-304336

HILTON & HYLAND Williams & Williams |
2376 KIMRIDGE RD Open 11-2 r d
$3,795,000 4+5 MODERN €
REDUCED! BEVERLY HILLS MODERN
ARCHITECTURAL RESIDENCE

MOTIVATED SELLER. SUBMIT OFFERS! Created with
exquisite attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet
cul-de-sac street, this uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2
luxurious master bedroom suites.

AMAZING VALUE! TLC OR BUILDER
BUY - BEST BH CREST STREETS!

Trousdale Estates adjacent, Just past the famous Greystone
Mansion, take Schuyler Rd up to this amazing Beverly Hills
celebrity compound. The unique enclave offers a 3BR + 3BA
Main house + 2 Guest Casitas on a large, almost 17,000 SF,
street-to-street lot! The property offers tremendous potential
as a TLC remodel or new-built development. Ready to be
polished into a gem or new development potential, this is
truly a rare offering, both in location and lifestyle.

MLS#18-306688

Gregory J Moesser
SOTHEBY'S BH

310-770-9014

Beverly Hills Best "Crest St." Location! |

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248
|BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM | ¥ 1415 BRAERIDGE DR Refresh. 112
$16,500 3+3 2sty-CONTEMPORARY rev
SEXY NEW CELEBRITY LEASE! ... ALSO
POCKET-LISTED FOR SALE

POWERED BY THE MLS™

IﬁlS;”com

NEW & Improved Reports!
APLUS" Features Now Available on The MLS™

Former home of 2 A-List Celebrities. Chic & Private Oasis.
Extensive 2018 Remodel. This Magical Mid-Century features
new MIELE Kitchen,White-Oak Floors, Bright Open Flow. 9
Skylights,3 FP's. Lrg Mstr & 2nd bed w/ walls of glass open
to 50 ft. Waterfall, Pond,& yard w/ hilltop Cabana. 3rd Bed
has sep gated entrance, perfect for guests, office or live-in.
Media Den w/ step-down sexy conversation pit & Bar opens
to heated pool. XLT Location in cul de sac.Perfect for the
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
kitchen, & spacious family rm w/bar. Beautiful master suite
& guest suite.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Heather & Learka 424.202.3208
LOUGU\S ELLIMAN Yo Duncame.com |03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op
1260 N WETHERLY DR Open 11-2 7250 FRANKLIN AVE #710 Open 11-2
$4,695,000 3+5 TRADITIONAL red $839,000 2+2 NEW
FABULOUS NEW PRICE! ENCHANTING STUNNING CONTEMPORARY IN FULL-
SUNSET STRIP TRADITIONAL SERVICE FRANKLIN TOWERS

MLS#18-322932

J.Buxbaum & M.Chavez 310-936-9020
|[RODEO/HILTON&HYLAND

A beautiful fully renovated 7th floor unit with wrap-
around balcony in the famed luxury full-service Franklin
Towers. Appointed with the finest contemporary finishes,
including a stunning kitchen with Carrara marble counters,
backsplash, dramatic waterfall island and stainless steel
appliances. Two large sliding glass doors open the living
area to the surrounding balconies, perfect for indoor/outdoor
entertaining and providing plenty of light.

www.FranklinTowers710.com
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Amazing Postcard Views of Stone Cyn. Reservoir. Glamorous
renovation and expansion of an early 60's Mid-Century
Modern with Stone Canyon reservoir views, light-filled with
art-gallery entrance. First floor screening room. Formal
dining room with city views and wine room. Zero edge pool,
disappearing Fleetwood doors. Masterwork kitchen. Master
bed/bath with Sea Pearl Quartzite finishes. 3 additional BD
upstairs, and main level guest suite. Outdoor kitchen bar/

4 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family 1244 MORAGA DR Open 11-2 rev
$37,000,000 6+11 VILLA
1769 STONE CANYON RD Open 11-2 .
$6’900,000 5+5 MODERN N EW HOWARD B. KECK'S ESTATE

Set behind the prestigious Bel-Air guard-gated community
of Moraga Estates rests this opulent Classic Italian Villa
commanding nearly four acres on a rare double lot. This villa
boasts soaring ceilings, grand scale-sized rooms & a floor
plan that is formal, yet creates a comfortable and inviting
ambiance. Stunning architectural features throughout
include sophisticated finishes, classical detail & elegant
curved archways/windows that give way to the magnificent
gardens & sprawling lush grounds.

MLS#18-320568

Jeff Hyland 310.278.3311
glass-edged deck [HILTON & HYLAND Co-Listed w/ Joyce Rey |
MLS#18-321668
Joy Denton 310-786-1847
SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer, Frzr,Other | 1632 STRADELLA RD Open 11-2 rev
$8,990,000 6+8 MODERN
1440 STONE CANYON RD Open 11-2 N EW STUNNING NEW MODERN IN BEL AIR |
$4,295,000 3+3.5 2sty-TRADITIONAL RESERVOIR & CITY VIEWS
New in Bel Air, this stunning architectural home boasts
PR'STlNE, PRESTIGIOUS AND PRIVATE! breathtaking views of the Stone Canyon Reservoir & LA
skyline from every room. Floor to ceiling glass doors lead to
Stunning modern traditional overlooking lush foliage in a huge patio with an outdoor grill, cabana/dining area and
a parklike setting. Stylish & sophisticated turnkey home. zero edge pool. Finishes include a custom ltalian kitchen
3BR/3.5BA. Upgraded w/ attention to detail. LR w/maple with Miele appliances, European oak and stone floors,
frs & frpl, fam rm, & formal DR. Chef’s kitchen w/Brazilian movie theater, cigar & wine room, 360° view rooftop deck.
marble, center island, top of the line appliances & brkfst The 4 floors are connected by an elevator & smart home
area. Master suite w/ frpl & redone bth. 2nd suite has frpl technology. Nature meets modern-luxe design.
& striking bth. 3rd/den, plus bath.Charming guest house. MLS#18-315150
Wraparound stone patio & outdoor sitting area w/ frpl & BBQ Alek Carrera 310-854-9190
area. |deal for entertaining. COMPASS www.alekcarreraestates.com |

Located on a quiet cul-de-sac this home boasts breathtaking
views. Enter into an expansive living room which flows to
the newly updated eat-in kitchen, family rm, & formal dining.
The master suite offers a luxurious bath & oversized walk-in
closet. French doors open from the west-facing rooms to
enjoy sun-soaked indoor/outdoor living! Step out to your
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
pool spa. Two car garage, and HUGE BONUS 800 sq
windowed basement! Amazing Opportunity! Sold As-Is.
Seller/Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of the public
assessor records concerning the conditions or features of
property. Buyer to independently verify everything.

MLS#18-322078

Marco Rufo 310-488-6914 Amanda Robertson 3106148071
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY Amazing Entertaining Area... | AMANDA ROBERTSON BBQ,BIt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp |
12655 PROMONTORY RD Open 11-2 591E4 N EW 12760 S BRISTOL CIR Open 11-2 d
$3,1 85,000 4+5 2sty-CONTEMP MED $6,495,000 6+6 TRADITIONAL re
*STUNNING MODERN SHOWPLACE* DRAMATIC PRICE REDUCTION. GREAT
24HR GUARD GATED SECURITY VALUE IN BW PARK!

With Nearly 5,000sqft this stunning contemporary Villa has
been completely re-designed and remodeled for today's
lifestyle. Highest quality finishes, a bright dramatic interior
and an expansive indoor/outdoor flow. Huge totally private
backyard overlooking tranquil Mountain Views. This is a
rare opportunity to get one of the most highly sought after
floorplans in 24HR guard gated Mountaingate with a tranquil
warm decor and modern remodel. Will not last, great value.

MLS#18-321896

Authentic Stone & Clapboard New England Traditional w/
deep setback on almost 20K sq ft of land, south of Sunset in
BW Park. Custom built by the current owners. Fab sun-filled
“great room” consisting of cook’s kitchen, breakfast area w/
built-in banquet, & Ig fam rm opens thru French drs to trellis-
covered deck, Ig grassy yd & pool w/ stone patios. Guest
suite/gym w/ BA & kitchenette w/ separate entrance. Warm
& inviting fam home on spectacular lot in most desirable
Westside neighborhood.

MLS#18-313276

SHOVEL READY PLANS & PERMITS FOR
A 6300 SQ FT HOME

The property comes with "shovel ready" plans and permits
to build a luxury contemporary 6300 sq ft, 3-story home with
walls of glass and an abundance of natural light. This is a
perfect opportunity for a developer / owner user. Probably
one of the last opportunities to build a home of this size, on
this size lot. Alternatively this could be a great opportunity
for a buyer to do a remodel and make this their perfect
home, the choice is yours. The lot is very private, and has
wonderful light.

MLS#18-316712

Marc Fishman
PACIFIC UNION INTERN

310-622-7484

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Tania Ferris 3107138234 David Offer 310-820-9341
COLDWELL BANKER ModernBrentwoodShowplace.com | BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY www.12760sbristolcircle.com |
815 TEAKWOOD RD Open 11-2 N EW 2829 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD Open 11-2 rev
$2,999,000 443 CONTEMPORARY $2,995,000 3+3 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL
MID MANDEVILLE ARCHITECTURAL
CITY VIEW RENOVATED GEM! CHITECTU
DREAM
Tucked away on a quiet street just minutes from Sunset Exciting light filled design statement w seamless indoor/
Blvd lies this gem of a property. This 4 BR home has been outdoor flow. Nestled above the street, walls of glass &
completely renovated and checks off all the boxes for the pitched skylights provide lovely cyn + treetop vus. Open
most discerning Buyer. The open floor plan allows for an flr plan w gallery entry; LivRm w beamed ceilings, FP &
abundance of natural light to flood the home, or if the mood HW flrs. Center island kitchen opens to FamRm & flows to
suits you, electronic blinds are at the tip of your fingers. Ideal entertaining patio, pool & garden. Spacious ground flr master
for entertaining, the party flows from the living/dining areas w Irg walk-in closet, FP & luxe bath. Spectacular living space
with oversized fireplace into the kitchen, and finally out to upstairs, ideal as office, den or studio +chic gst bed/bath &
the pool area. utility area. Designer's Own.
MLS#18-312570
Tab Howard 310-346-3500 Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208 -
SOTHEBY'S | CB BW/PACIFIC UNION MandevilleCanyonHomes.com |
116 S GRETNA GREEN WAY Open 11-2 N EW 906 WELLESLEY AVE Open 11-2 rev
$2,699,555 3+3 1sty-TEAR-DOWN $2,550,000 4+4 TRADITIONAL

The Ultimate Bachelor's Pad!! Come by and see how single
men want to live......
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
with large private pool. An abundance of natural light and
hardwood floors with cozy fireplace deliver warmth and
ease to this contemporary sanctuary. Features include
newly renovated kitchen with center island, stainless steel
appliances and under cabinet LED lighting. Conveniently
located to Penmar Park with new shops, restaurants and
cafes along Rose Ave and Lincoln Blvd.

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

TUESDAY, MARCH 20, 2018 | 141

¥ 4141 LYCEUM AVE

Refresh. 11-2

$1,595,000

3+2

MODERN N EW

with an eclectic twist and ready for you to call home! The
inviting floor plan includes an open living room and dining
room great for evening gatherings with friends. Delightful
details such as crown molding and wood flooring bring out
the character and warmth of the home. The galley kitchen is
an efficient use of space with teal-colored tile countertops
that exude true Venice charm.

COSMOPOLITAN CHIC ENTERTAINER’S
ABODE

Remodeled with sophistication, 4141 Lyceum is a stunning
modern home for any entertainer. Slate-colored Venetian
Plaster adorns the walls of the open ?oor plan, while
polished ceramic tile on the floor shines and makes for
easy cleanup. The sleek lines and open shelving of the
chef’s kitchen creates a bright and airy environment with
professional stainless steel appliances, a large island with

MUST SEE!! Completely & Magnificently Rebuilt w/ the
Finest Craftsmanship. Quality Imported European Materials
found thru-out. Soaring ceilings & walls of glass afford an
abundance of natural light. View Balconies on every level.
Extraordinary Grand Step-down Living rm w/ polished
concrete flrs, FP & Vus. Elevated Dining rm w/ FP. Chefs
Kitchen features: Bulthaup cabinetry, state of the art
appliances & 24 ft island w/seating, prep station & cook top.
Fabulous roof top view deck w/ Kitchen.

|Michae| Grady/Jagger K. 424-354-2929 breakfast bar, and quartz countertops. Central to all of the
THE AGENCY Pool, Blt-ins, Kegerator, Rng/Ovn | Westside, this is a must see!
[Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517
¥ 924 VENEZIA AVE Refresh. 112 N EW HALTON PARDEE www.HaltonPardee.com |
$1,795,000 2+1 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW
4411 ROMA CT Open 12-2 rev
TIMELESS CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW $4,495,000 3+4 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL
With adorable curb appeal and a prime location west of DRAMATIC SENSATIONAL
Lincoln Blvd, 924 Venezia is the classic Venice Bungalow WATERFRONT SHOWPLACE

BY FAR BEST TURNKEY HOME IN THE MARINA!!

Ey Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517
@oN PARDEE www.HaltonPardee.com | MLS#17-297002
Paul Czako 310-440-9201
GUSSMAN CZAKO ESTATE
123 BREEZE AVE Open 11-2 d
$1,495,000 242 CRAFTSMAN re

MLS#18-298926

Juliette Hohnen 3234227147

|IDOUGLAS ELLIMAN

ONE OF THE BEST DEALS IN VENICE!

Classic Craftsman bungalow only 1 % blocks from Venice
beach. The gated front yard leads to this welcoming
home with 2 BR, 2 BA, and attic loft space with built-in
office. Charming character, original woodwork, built-ins,
and beamed ceilings in the living room and dining room and
updated kitchen for modern living. Incredible location on a
sought-after Venice walk street, close to the beach and the
shopping/dining on Abbot Kinney and Main St, in one of the
hippest neighborhoods in Los Angeles.

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

123BreezeAve.com

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-323642

3566 OCEAN VIEW AVE Open 11-2
$3,950,000 5+7 TRADITIONAL N EW
THIS ONE OD A KIND HOME BOASTS
5BD/7BA

Expertly crafted 5 bedrooms and 7 bathroom home with a 6
car garage, studio, and a custom pool.

22 NAVY ST, UNIT 303

Open 10-2

$1,395,000

2+1.75

2sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW

310.749.4995

KJ Marmon/B. Sanford
PACIFIC UNION INTL.

OCEAN VIEW LOFT-STYLE PENTHOUSE

Stunning remodeled penthouse loft-style condominium w/
direct ocean & beach views! Located on the northern end of
Venice Beach. Year round heated pool & spal It’s so close to
the boardwalk, yet tucked away for privacy! 2-story LR w/
fplc & fIr to ceiling windows to pull ocean air through this top
floor unit. Beautifully designed w/wood flrs, spiral staircase,
1 bd & full ba downstairs w/full size high end washer/dryer.
Office/den area in loft an an additional bd & ba.

www.22navy303.pacunion.la

POWERED BY THE MLS'

bile Responsive Design

rcels Feature

NEW & Improved Reports!

APLUS" Features Now Available on The MLS™

¢ Public Records Report ¢ GreatSchools Ratings

J Map Layers ¢ Driving Directions

MLS#18-323540

Ron Wynn 310-621-1772
COLDWELL BANKER

Sherri Noel 310-994-8721
KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT BBQ,BIt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other
12536 BARBARA AVE Open 11-2
$1 ,995,000 4+3 TRADITIONAL N EW
WELCOME TO YOUR NEWLY REBUILT
TWO-STORY HOME!

Enjoy a wonderful open floor plan filled with natural light and
a very family friendly vibe! Gourmet chef's kitchen featuring
stainless steel appliances. The large sliding door to the
outside allows for relaxing indoor-outdoor California Style
living. In addition, your master suite offers glass shower,
freestanding tub, dual sink vanity and a giant walk-in closet.
Your second bedroom is a great size and comes with
recessed lighting and large closets. 2 additional bd + 1 ba.
Welcome home!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Interactive
Map Feature

o

Sharing
Via Text
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11347 CLOVER AVE Open 11-2 N EW 3591 OCEAN VIEW AVE Open 11-2 rev
$1,789,000 3+3 TRADITIONAL $2,750,000 6+5 TRADITIONAL
CHARMING TWO STORY HOUSE ON A
MAR VISTA MODERN
> LARGE LOT
< Enter through the oversized pivot door to a terrazzo tile A charming two story house situated on one of Mar Vista's
entry. You will be greeted by an open floor plan consisting most sought after streets. A spacious family room w/a
D of a large living room w/a fireplace, dining area w/mirrored wood burning fireplace features a kitchen w/a dbl oven, a
(D skylight & walls of glass that open to a private & inviting prep island, a dbl Sub-Zero refrigerator & plenty of counter
LIJ backyard. Storage is never a problem as this home features space. Multiple French sliding doors provide easy access
substantial built-ins throughout. Ideally situated near Whole to the backyard. Hardwood floors & recessed lighting run
:) Foods, Starbucks, the award-winning Windward & Mar Vista throughout the main floor. You will appreciate the guest
I_ Elementary school. Homes sell quickly in this area so contact house with a private bedroom and bathroom as well as its
us today. own kitchen. So much to see!
MLS#18-323612 MLS#18-318240
Jose Noel 310-994-8721 Sherri Noel 310-994-8721
KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT Bit-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg, | [IKELLER WILLIAMS-SANT Blt-Ins,CIng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro, |
e MEDWOOD AVE
alms - Mar Vista Lease
$1,695,000 4+3 TRADITIONAL N EW
TRADITIONAL CHARMER IN
DELIGHTFUL MAR VISTA 11922 LAWLER ST Open  12:30-2 N EW
This darling traditional home located in a prime Mar Vista| [|$5,600 3+2 TRADITIONAL
neighborhood is full of character both inside & out. Lush
landscaping in the front yard & a large bay window provide HAVE YOUR CLIENT'S SEEN THIS
instant curb appeal.Great space for entertaining w/plenty LEASE?
of room for a BBQ area on the patio plus covered deck. Have ! ; ey ity -
) ) you seen this lease with dazzling city lights & mountain
Centfrally llocated tol alf: the‘Weslt§|def has to Oﬁlﬁ‘] th|s' views? Are your clients remodeling or relocating? Bring
comfortable & adorable home is waiting for you to call home! them to this spacious traditional home on a quiet Mar Vista
Hill street. They’ll love the beautifully refinished hdwd. flrs.
+ the open floor plan. There is 1 bdrm. ste. w/ updated
MLS#18-322294 % ba + 2 additional bdrms. & full hall ba. Enjoy the liv.rm.
Penny Muck 3109076517 woodburning frpl., the kit. w/SS appliances & the bonus rm.,
HALTON PARDEE www.haltonpardee.com | perfect for an office & opens to the private bkyd. Det. 2 car
gar. Avail. now.
MLS#18-300940
3946 COOLIDGE AVE Open 11-2 N EW Stacy Blair Young (310) 367-7654
$1,350,000 3+2 1sty-TRADITIONAL DOUGLAS ELLIMAN 11922lawlerstrest.com |
PRIME MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD
! A : .
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
wood floors and ultra high ceilings.Kitchen can be opened
up for additional entertaining space.Lg master bedroom has
3 closets (1 walk-in) & private bath. 2 beds have their own
bath & 3rd bath doubles as a powder room. laundry room,
central HVAC, great closet space,two patios.

MLS#18-316084

Ruth Shari 310-442-1646
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

Total prvt setting, this hm designed by Thane Roberts, AlA,
hooks you in! Fab indoor-outdoor flow creates an other
worldly beauty. First flr w/ 1BR/BA, kitch mirroring gardens,
dining & fmly rm+ living rm that soars 2 stories. Mezzanine:
Ofc+BR w/vaulted ceiling + remod BA. Master ste has FP &
full BA +veranda w/sitting area. Top flr is studio joined to opn
gallery. Wood & nat. finishes galore. Hm exudes artistry, links
you w/nature and captures the light and energy of coastal
canyon living.

ClIng Fan,Dshwshr, W/D,Grbg Disp,Fridg |

MLS#18-323150

Michael Irvine 310 435 3093
BULLDOG REALTORS, IN

Pete Castro 310-482-2100 MLS#18-318008
Michele Marti -508-
KELLER WILLIAMS www.sunsetparkhome.com | I[RgDeE % Ra:EarLTY BEVER 310-508-8448 Sitins Dshweh DyerFrarGrog Disp |
375 MESA RD Open 112 3101 5TH ST #10 Open 112
$3,595,000 3+3 ARCHITECTURAL rev $695,000 1+1 2sty-CAPE COD N EW
MAGICAL AND INTIMATE QUINTESSENTIAL
CYN HME UNLIKE ANY OTHER CAPE COD CONDO

This charming, split level 1 bed/1 bath condo, is the perfect
beach starter pad or pied-a-terre. Entering the home through
a lovely courtyard, this space boasts an excellent floor-plan,
hardwood floors, great storage, fireplace, high ceilings with
beams and also a wonderful balcony perfect for relaxing
and coffee. A further feature includes gated garage parking.
This Beach hide away is a short walk to Rose Avenue , Main
Street and everything the Beach has to offer.

Bit-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family 18013 SEA REEF DR Open 112 rev
$4,195,000 4+4 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
1232 CORSICA DR Open 112
$13,275,000 5+8 3sty-TRADITIONAL N EW CALIFORNIA COASTAL CHIC
Extensively redone California Coastal Chic with a touch of
PRIME RIVIERA glam. Situated in Pacific View Estates enclave on discreet

>
<
o
)]
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—

Classic and traditional home in the Riviera palisades. The
grand entry leads to a living room, formal dining with butler’s
pantry, mudroom, and study/office. The gourmet kitchen
leads to a family room with pocket doors opening to a brick
patio overlooking a pool, BBQ, and lush grassy back yard.
The upper level includes a spacious master suite with a
fireplace and sitting area. The lower level includes a home
theater, wine cellar. Perfect family home for entertaining and
effortless living.

Gary Glass 310.820.9343
|BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

MLS#18-307188

James Respondek 310-255-5411
SOTHEBY'S

cul-de-sac this apx 17,000 sqft property has blue ocean &
coastline views. Luxurious master wing w/ sumptuous bath,
Chef’s kitchen invites gatherings. Features include high
beamed ceilings & skylights, open floor plan, pocket sliders
opening to views & outdoor entertaining, exquisite finishes
throughout. Large grassy yard ideal for entertaining, space
to play & room for a pool.

Perfect remodeled family home w/ 6 bed and 7 bath includes
a spacious living rm w/ fireplace, formal dining room, and
state-of-the-art kitchen w/ a family rm flowing outdoors.
There is a screening room, game room, bar, office and maid’s
rm. Upstairs features a den, and four spacious bedrooms
including a breathtaking master suite with lofted ceilings,
fireplace, balcony, incredible bathroom & dual closets. The
lushly landscaped private backyard w/ pool, spa, complete
this entertainer’s paradise.

G. Glass / D. Emmer 310.820.9343
I_BHHS/DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Danny Emmer 310.422.5633
1029 VILLA VIEW DR Open 11-2
$4,995,000 4+4 RANCH N EW

PRISTINE WILL ROGERS HOME

Immaculate Ranch style home with 4 bedrooms, 4 baths
and large family room. Hardwood floors and fireplaces in
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216 N LUCERNE

Open 11-2

$1,995,000

4+4

rev

POST MODERN

X 865 S TREMAINE AVE Lunch 11-2
$3,195,000 4+4.5 2sty-SPANISH N EW
IMPECCABLY REMODELED SPANISH IN
DESIRABLE BROOKSIDE

Impeccably remodeled Brookside 1920s Spanish Colonial
embodies the perfect harmony of historic Spanish beauty
w/ the conveniences of modern living. Grand 2-story entry.
Generous living rm w/ a coffered ceiling & fireplace. Well-
appointed gourmet kitchen. Large family rm opens to
lanai w/ fireplace. 3 BD’s + sitting area up incl. a master.
Close prox. to Metro at La Brea/Wilshire Blvds. With orig.
architectural details gleaming throughout, this jewel truly

MLS#18-318816

2 story Postmodern single family home in Windsor Square.
Remodeled in 1987, this home features a formal living room
w/ fireplace, formal dining room, powder room, Open
spacious kitchen. Three bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. The
Master suite includes a fireplace, walk-in closets. Attached
office overlooks the backyard.New windows replaced in
2016 by Andersen. Guest house above the garage has its
own % bath, kitchenette, and deck. Perfect for guests,
in-laws. 3500 square feet including gt.house.

; ide of . Jean-Pierre Provo 310-770-2247
illustrates pride of ownership. Pool. |KELLER WILLIAMS LARC Clng Fan,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn |
L Young/$S Dishell-Abbott 310.777.2879
|£3|-||-|s CALIFORNIA PROP 865STremaine.com | 6316 W SKYE DR Open 112 rev
$1,465,000 3+4 CONTEMPORARY
X 4665 W 4TH ST Lunch 11-2 N EW NEW HOMES W/VIEWS - USE 908 N
$1,950,000 3+3 1sty-CAPE COD HUDSON FOR ADDRESS
Luxurious 2,300+ sq ft home at Skye Hudson, a gated
LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! collection of 4 new single-family homes. Designer touches,
hardwood floors, solid Italian doors, Gessi Emporio faucets.
Rarely does a one-story home become available is such a Clerestory windows + 3 sets of La Cantina doors that
gorgeous Windsor Square setting. Built in 1961, one enters disappear to the private yard & city views. Kitchen feat 36"
through the elegant, wide center hall as the eye is drawn Miele stove & island that opens to the dining room, living
through the living room to the backyard fountain & mature room & private patio. 2 generous en-suite bedrooms incl
hedges. The home offers a formal living rm, dining rm & expansive master w/WIC, bath & private patio. Media Room/
kitchen with eat in breakfast rm. Hardwood flrs, 3 beds Flex space w/2 decks for dining al fresco.
offer ample storage. A covered brick patio & grassy yard are MLS#18-307418
accessed from the living room & kitchen. Unique, attached 2 Grant Linscott 323-300-1111
car garage completes the property. |KELLER WILLIAMS REAL Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
|Love|and Carr Properties (323) 460-7606 - -
COLDWELL BAN';(ER HP (323) www.4665W4th.com | 18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op
¥ 149 N VAN NESS AVE Refresh.  11-2 N EW 109 N SYCAMORE AVE, UNIT 502 Open 11-2 N EW
$11,000 5+3 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH $695,000 1+1 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN
CHARACTER ABOUNDS IN THIS LOVELY HANCOCK PARK - TOP FLOOR -
COUNTRY ENGLISH PENTHOUSE BEAUTY
Lovely Country English with classic center hall floor plan. The New York Loft | Penthouse corner unit at the historic Warwick
spacious living room boasts a fireplace & leaded windows. A in Hancock Park has panoramic views from Downtown L.A.
cozy TV room leads to a covered patio. A formal dining room to Santa Monica to the Hollywood Hills. Open floor plan is
plus a kitchen equipped with new stainless steel appliances highlighted by 11 foot ceilings, concrete beams, wide plank
& a breakfast nook. Downstairs is 1 bedroom & 1.5 baths. walnut flgors & built-in bookcases. Amazing Cook'sl kitchen,
Upstairs is 4 bedrooms & 2 updated baths. Hardwood floors. new cabinetry & counter tops, Master bedroom with walk-
Generous backyard. The property also features a spacious in closet & built-ins for plenty of storage. Taylor dual pane
backyard guest house with its own kitchen, bathroom & French casement windows. This chic building offers gated
laundry. subterranean parking & gym.
Loveland Carr Properties  (323) 460-7606 [Bria" Moore 3108494990 . ,
COLDWELL BANKER Available For Lease April 1st. | SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ Fridge, stove, dishwasher |
141 S MANSFIELD AVE Open 11-2 d 18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease
$1,049,000 1195000 3+2 1sty-SPANISH re

MLS#18-312406

Omega Group-Todd Michaud  310.429.8191
|KELLER WILLIAMS HH

Extraordinary new construction architectural home in prime
Hancock Park w/ over 6000sf of indoor-outdoor living!
Walled, gated & hedged. Expansive art walls, 11ft ceilings,
unique center courtyard pool, walls of glass & grassy yard.
Italian kit w/ 12ft island. Designer bath tiles & fixtures.
Crestron automation. Formal DR seats 12 w/ dramatic 25ft
ceiling. Master retreat w/ private balcony, massive closet &
spa-like bath. 1000sf of breathtaking rooftop deck w/ hot tub
& full outdoor kitchen.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

858 N SYCAMORE Open 11-2 N EW
THIS IS 1/2 OF A DUPLEX, NOT A SFR. $6,261 3+3 MODERN
A rare and unique opportunity to buy a lot of sq footage.
3 Bedrooms, 2 baths + bonus room, lots of closet space.
Central hall plan, living room with Batchelder fireplace, . .
formal iinin% rgooom, ov?rsiéed bzez?kfa{stéoamahuge;Iaf;mdry Ig:nc;‘ﬁ)fginplgﬁz V\B//fltzr:rn?o r;z\i:\l/ingo\;lr;s(sjosvvsalIézlff,‘sfiﬁtcuhrmwg;
room. Apx 2, sq ft. Beautiful inlaid hardwood floors, : " ) ;
ads of orghnl chm & detal,cenl a2 cr gaage
{;r:s, g:te:ttioit;? glc?seoft(;v;:fmGrﬁ?’s:{rﬂ?gapms%oﬁblf floors throughout, separate central air for each Ivl, 2 car
Call IiF;tin agent fopr financin p: Y gs. garage & private crtyrds/patios. There are floor plans w/the
9 ag 9: living areas on lower Ivl w/the BD’s on the upper Ivl & the
i MLS#18-304354 reverse w/2 BD’s on the lower Ivl & the 3rd BD & living areas
|Cec|IIe Cohen (213) 810-9949 - - | on the upper Ivl.
COLDWELL BANKER HP Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg MLS#18-322144
Kennon Earl 424.230.7928
543 N ARDEN Open 11-2 rev COMPASS Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other
$3,749,000 5+5.5 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL
HANCOCK PARK MODERN
WWW.543ARDEN.COM

POWERED BY THE MLS™

Iﬁlecom

NEW & Improved Reports!
APLUS" Features Now Available on The MLS™
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Melrose Masterpiece sets the bar for New Construction.
The home's 5 beds & 6.5 baths are exceptionally appointed.
Gourmet kitchen features Italian kitchen cabinetry. The 4
upstairs bedrooms boast large private terraces. Entertain
in optimal style in the luxe backyard, complete with pool
& spa. The cabana features a fire pit, bathroom, outdoor
shower, & an outdoor kitchen with grill, sink, & refrigerator.

Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Slgelvzlua || X 917 MASSELIN AVE Lunch  11-2 NEW
$1,425,000 3+42.5 1sty-SPANISH
607 N ALTA VISTA BLV Open 11-2 N EW THE QUINTESSENTIAL ONE STORY
$3,985,000 5+6.5 3sty-MODERN SPANISH COLONIAL REVIVAL HOME
Beautifully maintained 1929 home in one of Museum
MELROSE MASTERPIECE! Square's best streets. Last on the market in 1946, this

nearly 2300 sf. spacious masterpiece, was cleverly designed
and executed by period's architect S. Edward Garwood. The
home is elevated from the street and has great curb appeal
. A one-of-a kind embossed and hand painted front door
prepares visitors to the unending custom features, evident
in every part of the home. This is the home your clients have
been waiting for!

MLS#18-322062

Oriented around a swimming pool and lushly landscaped
courtyard, this 3 BD, 2 BA, 1,650 SF home is comfortable yet
Modern. Skylights and large window walls flood the interior
with natural light, fireplaces in almost every room, bamboo
floors, fluted glass, custom cabinets, stainless appliances.
Detached 1 BD, 0.5 BA, 725 SF multi-purpose art studio with
industrial aesthetic: exposed structural steel, corrugated
metal panels, polished concrete floors, and a full-height
glass overhead door.

Walled, gated, & hedged with mature landscaping for optimal Pia Alabnese 310-621-1557
privacy/security. Welcome home! ILBHHS/BH washer/dryer, cook top, refrigerator
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